How to Join SBNA

We are in the process of setting up secure on-line dues payment. Meanwhile, for now we are old school. Please **print, fill in, and mail the form below** (or, if you do not have printer, write the information below), **with a check for \$15** to: SBNA, PO Box 5801, Eugene, OR, 97405.

We will confirm your membership by e-mail.

Name(s):	
\Box I/we live in the SBNA area	\Box I/we own property in the SBNA area but live somewhere else.
Address:	SBNA property address:
	Mailing address:
E-mail:	E-mail:
Cell Phone:	Cell Phone:
Home Phone:	Home Phone:
Other household members who want to receive SBNA e-mails or texts:	
Name:	Name:
E-mail:	E-mail:
Cell Phone:	Cell Phone:

Privacy Policy: SBNA does not share or sell any member information outside of SBNA.

We are currently developing a members-only section for our website which will require a password log-in.

We will not flood your e-mail inbox. Generally, we send out 1-4 e-mails a month.